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COUNSELORS

A/AVID - Silvia  Osorio  | sosorio@murrieta.k12.ca.us

B/Special Projects - Eric Peterson | epeterson@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

C-Cha/Academic Intervention - Aurora Padilla | apadilla-napoles@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

Che-Gh - Dione Tyler | dtyler@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

Gi-La - Debra Kimble | dkimble@murrieta.k12.ca.us

Le-O - Karen Candaele | kcandaele@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

P-Se - Sandie Valenzuela | svalenzuela@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

Sh-Z  - Claudia Hill | cghill@murrieta.k12.ca.us




SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGISTS

Will Bennett | wbennett@murrieta.k12.ca.us

Nancy Mendoza-Blied | nmendoza-blied@murrieta.k12.ca.us




MENTAL HEALTH SPECIALIST

Tara Agajanian | tagajanian@murrieta.k12.ca.us﻿




COUNSELING SUPPORT STAFF

Courtney Hansen (East Hall) chansen@murrieta.k12.ca.us | 951-894-5750 x6777

Rachel Lazo (East Hall)  rlazo@murrieta.k12.ca.us | 951-894-5750 x6689

Kristin Fuller (West Hall) kfuller@murrieta.k12.ca.us | 951-894-5750 x6676

Jackie Moran (West Hall) jmoran@murrieta.k12.ca.us | 951-894-5750 x6690
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In This

Issue

Upcoming

Dates

Oct 24-28, 31: Freshmen Transcript Reviews
Oct 28: College Application Assistance in

Library Computer Lab from 12:30-2pm
Oct 28: 12 Week Grading Period Ends
Oct 31: College Application Assistance in

Library Computer Lab from 12:30-2pm
Nov 5: AP Readiness Virtual Session
Nov 8: Deadline to pay for exams on Total

Registration with no late fee
Nov 9-14: Timeframe to pay for exams on

Total Registration with late order fee

($10/exam)
Nov 15 and beyond: Deadline to pay for

exams on Total Registration with extra late

fee ($40/exam)
Nov 21-25: Thanksgiving Break

AP Readiness
Mental Health
Social-Emotional Learning

Program for Parents
Well News
Bronco Timelines
CalKIDS
Tutoring Schedule
College Presentations
FAFSA
College & Career Center
CalSoap Coach
Community Service Hours
College Application Assistance







mental

health

FREE MENTAL


HEALTH SERVICE

CLICK HERE

COMMUNITY


RESOURCES

CLICK HERE

https://caresolace.com/site/murrietafamilies
https://www.cde.ca.gov/ls/mh/studentcrisishelp.asp#:~:text=The%20Crisis%20Text%20Line%20can,texting%20HOME%20to%20741-741.




https://www.ruhealth.org/public-health/riverside-overdose-data-action#:~:text=The%20purpose%20of%20Riverside%20Overdose%20Data%20to%20Action,the%20program%20is%20organized%20around%20six%20overarching%20strategies.
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